		<u> </u>		Mh.			OMB App	proval 2700-0042
AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION/	MODIFICATION (	OF CONTRACT	NTRACT	ID CODE		PAGE	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE F	REQ. NO.		5. PROJECT N	4O. (If appl	icable)
MODIFICATION FOURTE	EN (14)	See Block 16C	4200078857					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	JAC:241-1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6)			COD	E	
NASA-Ames Research Center Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000 Attn: Barbara A. Drake, M/S 241-1 (650) 604-3002			Same as Block 5				***************************************	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. S			***************************************	(4)	9A. AMENDMI	ENT OF SOLIC	ITATION N	ю.
Enterprise Advisory Se 6671 Southwest Freev Houston, TX 77074				X	NAS2-	ATION OF COI	•	
CODE		FACILITY CODE			Post "Pro	test"	-	-
<u>*</u>	11	HIS ITEM ONLY APPL	IES TO AMENDMENTS O	E SOLICITATI	1	n Start Da	ate: 05/	01/03
The above numbered solicitation is amend	***************************************					is not extend	ad .	<del></del>
	S ITEM A ODIFIES ED PURSUAN TRACT/ORDER	PPLIES ONLY TO THE CONTRACTOR (Specify authority) THE IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b).	O MODIFICATIONS T/ORDER NO. AS THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN IT	OF CONT DESCRIBI EM 14 ARE MAD	FRACTS/0 ED IN ITE E IN THE CONT	ORDERS M 14.	<b>S,</b>	TEM 10A.
X D. OTHER: Specify type of modific						P		
			1990) (ARC Modified	-				***
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATIO  See page 2	'		o sign this document		соріе	s to the is	seuing	omice.
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of to 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pi		erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as he	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Barbara A. [	CONTRACTING  Orake		pe or print)	NOVOVO AMBANIANIANIANIANIANIANIANIANIANIANIANIANIA	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	T1	5C. DATE SIGNED	Contracting  16B. UNITED STATES OF		***********	16C DAT	E SIGNED	)
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			BY Barbara	Confracting Office	Irak	August		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105 COMPUTER GENERATED

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) incrementally fund the contract and (2) indicate the accounting and appropriation data for Blk 12, SF 30.

## As a result of the above, the following change is made to the contract:

Para. B.3 RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (R&T) SERVICE CONTRACT FUNDING, NFS 1852.232-81, (JUN 1990), (ARC MODIFIED JUL 1999).

Paragraphs (a), (b) and (c) are DELETED and SUBSTITUTED as follows

- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the <u>Limitation Of</u> Funds Clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is B-4 This allotment is for the R&T contract and covers the following estimated period of performance: Date of Contract award to November 15, 2004.
  - (b) An additional amount of B<sup>24</sup> is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.
  - © Summary of Contract Value and Total

	Previous	This Action	Total
Est. Cost Award Fee		B:⁴4	
Total	\$6,042,093.14	\$48,285.00	\$6,090,378.14

## **END OF CLAUSE**

(2) STANDARD FORM 30, BLOCK 12, is completed as follows:

P.R. No	Line Item No.	Amount
4200078857	1	B*4
	TOTAL	z: \$ 48,285.00

End of Modification 14